Bornholms Ponytravklub - BHPT
Provelgb Monte/Sulky

Provelgb 3.40 600 m.

ORANGE Grundlag 3.40
lgrdag 25. maj 2019
Star 2019:0 0-0-0 2018:0 0-0-0 560 Pragvelagb pony sulky
Hoppe Skimmel 2005 106,0-19
Ejer: Lisa Folkmann-Staark
1 |Rekord:
Handicap tid: 4:00,0
Grgn/gul
Bh Oliva Munk
Dolce 2019:31-0-1 2018:0 0-0-0 600 Prgvelgb pony Monte
Hoppe Skimmel 2001 111-19 Tabea Munk Bh  190518-2 960/1 1 3:52,4
Ejer: Linda petersen Tabea Munk Bh  190510-1 980/6 3 3:45,3
2 |Rekord: 3:45,3 Tabea Munk Bh  190427-1 960/4 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:40,0 Isabella Samson Bh  190406-0k 700/4 5 4:28,4
Orange/Bla Tulle Pihl Jensen Bh  170725-1k 960/9 Xda4:13,5
Bh Tabea Munk Tulle Pihl Jensen Bh  160821-1 960/5 Udg
Borg ards Alladin 2019:0 0-0-0 2018:0 0-0-0 740 Prgvelgb pony Monte
%ingst Brun 2014 133,0-19
Ejer:
3 | Rekord:
Handicap tid: 3:00,0
Pink
Bh Cilja Folman Westh

Bornholms Ponytravklub - BHPT

Lob nr. 1 00:00 3.30 820 m. Liga Bronze 3:30-4:00

Sulky
GUL Grundlag 3.30
00:00 lgrdag 25. maj 2019
Lucas 2019:2 0-0-0 4:35,0 2018:12 1-1-0 620 Sulky
Vallak Brun 2003 97,0-18 Aicha Louise Ngrregaard Bh  190518-1 760/1 5 5:13,3
Ejer: Jashmin Rasmussen Bh  190510-1 780/1 Dis
1 |Rekord: 4:23,5 Tabea Munk Bh  181020-1 800/1 2 4:43,9
Handicap tid: 4:36,8 Tabea Munk Bh  180929-1 740/1 1 4:451
Gran/rad Tabea Munk Bh 180828-1 860/1 Udg
Bh  AichaLouise Ngrregaard Tabea Munk Bh  180819-1 820/1 10 ~4:58,3
Ragens Amalie 2019:3 0-3-0 4:04,3 2018:16 2-3-0 700 Sulk
Hoppe Sort 1999 96,4-18 Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 190518-1 860/2 2 4:12,9
Ejer: Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh  190510-1 880/2 2 4:08,1
2 |Rekord: 4:04,3 Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh  190420-1 780/1 2 4:215
Handicap tid: 4:04,5 Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh  181020-1 920/2 1 4:04,3
lilla Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh  180929-1 880/2 7 4:11,3
Bh Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 180911-1 920/1 6 4:06,3
Basse 2019:4 2-0-0 3:51,2 2018:15 1-0-3 780 Sulky
Vallak Rgd 2007 93,9-18 Emmalee Andersson Bh  190518-1 920/4 1 3:51,2
Ejer: Emmalee Andersson Bh 190510-1 940/4 Dis
3 |Rekord: 3:46,6 Emmalee Andersson Bh  190427-1 920/2 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:52,3 Emmalee Andersson Bh 190420-1 820/3 1 4:07,2
Pink Xenia Andersson Bh  181020-1 960/4 4 3:59,0
Bh Emmalee Andersson Xenia Andersson Bh  180929-1 920/4 6 4:00,1
Dolce 2019:3 1-0-1 3:45,3 2018:0 0-0-0 800 Sulky
Hoppe Skimmel 2001 111-19  Tabea Munk Bh  190518-2 960/1 1 3:52,4
Ejer: Linda petersen Tabea Munk Bh  190510-1 980/6 3 3:45,3
4 Rekord: 3:45,3 Tabea Munk Bh 190427-1 960/4 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:40,0 Isabella Samson Bh  190406-0k 700/4 5 4:28,4
Orange/Bl& Tulle Pihl Jensen Bh  170725-1k 960/9 Xda4:13,5
Bh  Tabea Munk Tulle Pihl Jensen Bh  160821-1 960/5 Udg
Hjortag ers Trisse 2019:3 0-0-0 3:45,0 2018:11 0-0-0 780 Sulky
Hoppe Sortbroget 2006 105,2-18 Oliva Munk Bh 190518-1 960/5 4 4:06,0
Ejer: Oliva Munk Bh  190510-1 980/5 4 3:49,2
5 [Rekord: 3:34,9 Oliva Munk Bh  190427-1 960/3 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:39,1 Oliva Munk Bh  181020-1 1000/5 6 3:54,9
Grgn/gul Oliva Munk Bh  180929-1 960/5 Dis
Bh Oliva Munk Oliva Munk Bh  180828-1 1100/5 Udg
Bornholms Ponytravklub - BHPT Leb nr.2 3.40 980 m. Monté
Monte
LILLA Grundlag 3.40
lgrdag 25. maj 2019
@struplunds Jason 2019:2 0-0-0 2018:0 0-0-0 980 Monte
\gllak Sort 2007 113-19  Mathea JOonsson Bh  190504-1m 800/1 Dis
j Mathea Jonsson Bh  190420-2m 900/1 Dis

1

Bh

Ejer:

Rekord: 4:26,3
Handicap tid: 3:40,0
Turkis

Mathea Jonsson

Mathea Jonsson

Bh  190406-Okm

700/1 3 4:26,3




Titani 2019:4 1-1-0 3:22,1 2018:20 2-4-4 1060 Monte
Hoppe Sort 1996 123,7-18 Nathalie K Hansen Bh  190518-2 1100/3 2 3:26,4
Ejer: Daniel Kloster Pedersen Nathalie K Hansen Bh  190510-1 1120/8 5 3:21,6
¥ Rekord: 3:22,1 Nathalie K Hansen Bh  190427-1 1080/6 1 3:27.8
Handicap tid: 3:22,9 Nathalie K Hansen Bh 190420-2m 980/3 Dis
bl&/rad/lilla gb e Lindevang Hansen Bh  181020-1 1160/6 8 3:24,1
Bh Nathalie K Hansen ea Munk Bh  181013-1m  1000/2 3 3:22,1
Donna Allara 2019:6 0-1-0 3:58,0 2018:0 0-0-0 1060 Monte
Hoppe Sort 2001 118,6-18 Xenia Andersson Bh  190518-2 1100/4 Dis
Ejer: Xenia Andersson Bh  190510-1 1120/9 6 3:26,5
¥ Rekord: 3:18,9 Emmalee Andersson Bh  190504-1m 880/4 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:22,6 Xenia Andersson Bh  190427-1 1100/7 2 3:38,1
Pink Emmalee Andersson Bh  190420-2m  1000/5 4 3:58,0
Bh Emmalee Andersson Xenia Andersson Bh  190420-1 1000/5 Dis
Bacardi 2019:2 0-1-0 3:21,7 2018:1 0-0-0 1080 Monte
Vallak Mgrkebrun 2000 125-19  Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh  190504-1m 880/3 Dis
Ejer: Filuca Lotus Wermelin-Larsen Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 190420-2m 1000/4 2 3:21,7
VARl Rekord: 3:21,7 Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 181013-1m 1100/6 Ud
Handicap tid: 3:20,0 Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 180823-0km 860/2 Gdk3:30,6
lilla Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh  180722-0km  860/3 ejg
Bh Filuca Wermelin-Larsen
Fibo 2019:2 0-1-0 3:03,5 2018:2 0-1-0 1200 Monte
Vallak Rgd 2007 140,0-18 Xenia Andersson Bh  190504-1m 980/6 2 3:04,3
Ejer: Xenia Andersson Bh  190420-2m  1100/8 Dis
1S9 Rekord: 3:03,5 Xenia Andersson Bh  181013-lm  1100/5 2 3:03,5
Handicap tid: 3:00,0 Xenia Andersson Bh  180904-1m 1160/5 Dis
bl&/hvid Xenia Andersson Bh  180722-Okm 860/2 Gdk3:15,5
Bh Xenia Andersson Xenia Andersson Bh  180707-Okm 1060/4 ejg
Uncas 2019:2 0-0-1 3:33,4 2018:0 0-0-0 1200 Monte
Vallak 1998 142-19  Nicole Rgmer Jensen Bh  190504-1m 980/5 3 3:33,4
Ejer: Nicole Jensen Nicole Rgmer Jensen Bh  190420-2m  1100/6 Dis
Rekord: 3:33,4 Nicole Rgmer Jensen Bh  190406-Okm  860/4 4 4:00,7
Handicap tid: 3:00,0
Bl&/hvid med reklame
Bh Nicole Rgmer Jensen
Santos 2019:1 0-0-0 4:00,7 2018:0 0-0-0 1200 Monte
Vallak Rgd 2000 147,6-19 Mathilde Baekgaard Holm Bh 190420-2m 1100/7 Dis
Ejer: Mathilde Holm Mathilde Baekgaard Holm Bh  190406-Okm  860/5 5 4:00,7
WA Rekord: 4:00,7
Handicap tid: 3:00,0
Sort m. Reklame
Bh Mathilde Baekgaard Holm
Lisa 2019:31-0-1 2:43,8 2018:24 5-5-1 1340 Monte
Hoppe Brunblak 2010 138,5-18 Isabella Samson Bh  190518-2 1340/5 3 2:58,1
Ejer: Isabella Samson Bh  190510-1  1380/10 7 3:05,4
Rekord: 2:43,8 Isabella Samson Bh  190420-2m  1200/9 1 2:43,8
Handicap tid: 2:44,0 Camilla Samson Bh  181020-1 1420/8 5 2:42,4
Camilla Samson Bh  181013-1m 1220/8 1 2:45,1
Isabella Samson Camilla Samson Bh  180929-1 1360/9 2 2:37.0

Bornholms Ponytravklub - BHPT

Sulky
2{%]D)

Leb nr. 3 3.20 960 m.

Liga sglv 2:45 - 3:30; Liga Guld 2:45 og bedre

Grundlag 3.20
lgrdag 25. maj 2019

2019:4 0-0-1 4:08,4 2018:0 0-0-0 960 Sulky
Vallak Rgdbroget 2008 121-19  Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190518-2 1060/2 Dis
Ejer: Lisa Folkmann-Staark Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190510-1 1080/7 8 4:08,4
Rekord: 4:08,4 Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190427-1 1060/5 3 4:145
Handicap tid: 3:20,0 Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190420-1 960/4 Dis
Rad Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190406-0k 780/5 7 4:20,0
Natasja Lisa Kousholt
Titani 2019:4 1-1-0 3:14,7 2018:20 2-4-4 1000 Sulky
Hoppe Sort 1996 123,7-18 Nathalie K Hansen Bh 190518-2 1100/3 2 3:26,4
Ejer: Daniel Kloster Pedersen Nathalie K Hansen Bh 190510-1 1120/8 5 3:21,6
Y2 Rekord: 3:14,7 Nathalie K Hansen Bh  190427-1 1080/6 1 3: 27,8
Handicap tid: 3:15,6 Nathalie K Hansen Bh 190420-2m 980/3 Dis
Grgn/gul Signe Lindevang Hansen Bh  181020-1 1160/6 8 3:24,1
Oliva Munk Tabea Munk Bh  181013-1m 1000/2 3 3:22.1
Donna Allara 2019:6 0-1-0 3:26,5 2018:0 0-0-0 980 Sulky
Hoppe Sort 2001 118,6-18 Xenia Andersson Bh  190518-2 1100/4 Dis
Ejer: Xenia Andersson Bh  190510-1 1120/9 6 3:26.5
3 Rekord: 3:12,5 Emmalee Andersson Bh 190504-1m 880/4 Dis
Handlcap tid: 3:15,4 Xenia Andersson Bh 190427-1 1100/7 2 3:38,1
bl&/hvid Emmalee Andersson Bh 190420-2m 1000/5 4 3:58.0
Bh Xenia Andersson Xenia Andersson Bh  190420-1 1000/5 Dis
Akleia 2019:1 0-0-0 2:37,0 2018:22 3-2-2 1220 Sulky
Hoppe Brun 2004 122,5-18 Nathalie K Hansen Bh  190420-1 1200/6 Udg
Ejer: Stald Amos Nathalie K Hansen Bh  181020-1 1380/7 3  2:44,7
VAR Rekord: 2:37,0 Nathalie K Hansen Bh  181013-1m 1200/7 6 2:53,9
Handicap tid: 2:37,4 Simone Lindevang Bh 180929-1 1320/8 4 2:43,6
bla/rad/lilla Simone Lindevang Bh  180911-1 1400/6 Dis
Nathalie K Hansen Nathalie K Hansen Bh 180904-1m 1260/6 4 2:55,8
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Handicap tid: 2:37,1

Isabella Samson

138,5-18

2019:3 1-0-1

Isabella Samson
Isabella Samson
Isabella Samson
Camilla Samson
Camilla Samson
Camilla Samson

2:37,0

2018:24 5-5-1
Bh  190518-2
Bh  190510-1
Bh  190420-2m
Bh  181020-1
Bh  181013-1m
Bh  180929-1

1220
1340/5

1380/10
1200/9
1420/8
1220/8
1360/9

Sulk

y
5
0
4
4
4
3

NRUIR~NW
NN WN
~N 0N W 610
o bbb

Bornholms Ponytravklub - BHPT

Legb nr.5 4.0 800 m. Hvor blev de gamle af

Show Igb
HVID Grundlag 4.0
lgrdag 25. maj 2019
Lucas 2019:2 0-0-0 2:37,0 2018:12 1-1-0 700 Show lgb
Vallak Brun 2003 97,0-18 Aicha Louise Ngrregaard Bh  190518-1 760/1 5 5:13,3
Ejer: Jashmin Rasmussen Bh  190510-1 780/1 Dis
1 |[Rekord: 4:23,5 Tabea Munk Bh  181020-1 800/1 2 4:43,9
Handicap tid: 4:36,8 Tabea Munk Bh  180929-1 740/1 1 4451
Grgn/rad Tabea Munk Bh  180828-1 860/1 Udg
Bh Aicha Louise Ngrregaard Tabea Munk Bh  180819-1 820/1 10 ~4:58,3
Rzg ens Amalie 2019:3 0-3-0 4:25,8 2018:16 2-3-0 780 Show lgb
Hoppe Sort 1999 96,4-18 Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 190518-1 860/2 2 4:12,9
Ejer: Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 190510-1 880/2 2 4:08,1
2 |Rekord: 4:04,3 Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 190420-1 780/1 2 4:215
Handicap tid: 4:04,5 Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh 181020-1 920/2 1 4:04,3
lilla Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh  180929-1 880/2 7 4:11,3
Bh Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Filuca Wermelin-Larsen Bh  180911-1 920/1 6 4:06,3
Basse 2019:4 2-0-0 4:06,3 2018:15 1-0-3 820 Show Igb
Vallak Rgd 2007 93,9-18 Emmalee Andersson Bh  190518-1 920/4 1 3:51,2
Ejer: Emmalee Andersson Bh 190510-1 940/4 Dis
3 Rekord: 3:46,6 Emmalee Andersson Bh  190427-1 920/2 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:52,3 Emmalee Andersson Bh 190420-1 820/3 1 4:07,2
Pink Xenia Andersson Bh 181020-1 960/4 4 3:59,0
Bh Emmalee Andersson Xenia Andersson Bh  180929-1 920/4 6 4:00,1
Dolce 2019:3 1-0-1 4:00,1 2018:0 0-0-0 880 Show lgb
Hoppe Skimmel 2001 111-19 Tabea Munk Bh 190518-2 960/1 1 3:52,4
Ejer: Linda petersen Tabea Munk Bh  190510-1 980/6 3 3:45,3
4 |Rekord: 3:45,3 Tabea Munk Bh  190427-1 960/4 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:40,0 Isabella Samson Bh  190406-0k 700/4 5 4:28,4
Orange/Bl& Tulle Pihl Jensen Bh  170725-1k 960/9 Xda4:13,5
Bh Tabea Munk Tulle Pihl Jensen Bh  160821-1 960/5 Udg
Hjortagers Trisse 2019:3 0-0-0 2018:11 0-0-0 880 Show lgb
Hoppe Sortbroget 2006 105,2-18 Oliva Munk Bh  190518-1 960/5 4 4:06,0
Ejer: Oliva Munk Bh  190510-1 980/5 4 3:49,2
5 |Rekord: 3:34,9 Oliva Munk Bh  190427-1 960/3 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:39,1 Oliva Munk Bh 181020-1 1000/5 6 3:54,9
Grgn/gul Oliva Munk Bh  180929-1 960/5 Dis
Bh Oliva Munk Oliva Munk Bh  180828-1 1100/5 Udg
Carl 2019:4 0-0-1 2018:0 0-0-0 960 Show Igb
Vallak Rgdbroget 2008 121-19 Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190518-2 1060/2 Dis
Ejer: Lisa Folkmann-Staark Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190510-1 1080/7 8 4:08,4
6 |Rekord: 4:08,4 Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190427-1 1060/5 3 4:14,5
Handicap tid: 3:20,0 Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190420-1 960/4 Dis
Rad Natasja Lisa Kousholt Bh  190406-0k 780/5 7 4:20,0
Bh Natasja Lisa Kousholt
Donna Allara 2019:6 0-1-0 4:20,0 2018:0 0-0-0 980 Show lgb
Hoppe Sort 2001 118,6-18 Xenia Andersson Bh  190518-2 1100/4 Dis
Ejer: Xenia Andersson Bh  190510-1 1120/9 6 3:26,5
7 |Rekord: 3:12,5 Emmalee Andersson Bh  190504-1m 880/4 Dis
Handicap tid: 3:15,4 Xenia Andersson Bh  190427-1 1100/7 2 3:38,1
bl&/hvid Emmalee Andersson Bh  190420-2m 1000/5 4 3:58,0
Bh Xenia Andersson Xenia Andersson Bh  190420-1 1000/5 Dis
Akleia 2019:1 0-0-0 2018:22 3-2-2 1220 Show lgb
Hoppe Brun 2004 122,5-18 Nathalie K Hansen Bh  190420-1 1200/6 Udg
Ejer: Stald Amos Nathalie K Hansen Bh  181020-1 1380/7 3 2:44,7
8 |Rekord: 2:37,0 Nathalie K Hansen Bh  181013-1m 1200/7 6 2:53,9
Handicap tid: 2:37,4 Simone Lindevang Bh  180929-1 1320/8 4 2:43,6
bl&/rad/lilla Simone Lindevang Bh  180911-1 1400/6 Dis
Bh Nathalie K Hansen Nathalie K Hansen Bh  180904-1m 1260/6 4 2:55.,8
Lisa 2019:31-0-1 3:00,8 2018:24 5-5-1 1220 Show Igb
Hoppe Brunblak 2010 138,5-18 Isabella Samson Bh  190518-2 1340/5 3 2:58,1
Ejer: Isabella Samson Bh  190510-1 1380/10 7 3:05,4
9 Rekord: 2:37,0 Isabella Samson Bh  190420-2m 1200/9 1 2:43,8
Handicap tid: 2:37,1 Camilla Samson Bh 181020-1 1420/8 5 2:42,4
Camilla Samson Bh  181013-1m 1220/8 1 2:45,1
Bh Isabella Samson Camilla Samson Bh  180929-1 1360/9 2 2:37.0




